S
EC
TI
O
N
SD-W Document Name: Yale Blade Window Lock Page 001
Centre of Excellence for Window Products, Yale Door and Window Solutions,
Kingsmead Industrial Estate, Princess Elizabeth Way, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, GL51 7RE, UK

Centre of Excellence for Window Products, Yale Door and Window Solutions,
Kingsmead Industrial Estate, Princess Elizabeth Way, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, GL51 7RE, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1242 221200  •  Fax +44 (0) 1242 520828  •  E-mail: info@yaledws.co.uk  •  Website: www.yaledws.co.uk
Due to our policy of continual improvement we reserve the right to alter specifications without notice. It is the responsibility of the window manufacturer to
ensure that the finished window meets the required performance and safety specification.
Issue: June 2014
PART CODES AND VARIANTS
Part Code Dimension ‘A’ -
Overall Length (mm)
‘B’
Backset (mm)
Single Screw
End Cap
Double Screw
End Cap
B20DL0400 400 20 •
B20DL0520 520 20 •
B20DL0640 640 20 •
B20DL0760 760 20 •
B20DL0880 880 20 •
B20DL1000 1000 20 •
B20DL1120 1120 20 •
B20DL1240 1240 20 •
B20DL1360 1360 20 •
B20DL1480 1480 20 •
B20DL0415 415 20 •
B20DL0535 535 20 •
B20DL0655 655 20 •
B20DL0775 775 20 •
B20DL0895 895 20 •
B20DL1015 1015 20 •
B20DL1135 1135 20 •
B20DL1255 1255 20 •
B20DL1375 1375 20 •
B20DL1495 1495 20 •
B22DL0400 400 22 •
B22DL0520 520 22 •
B22DL0640 640 22 •
B22DL0760 760 22 •
B22DL0880 880 22 •
B22DL1000 1000 22 •
B22DL1120 1120 22 •
B22DL1240 1240 22 •
B22DL1360 1360 22 •
B22DL1480 1480 22 •
B22DL0415 415 22 •
B22DL0535 535 22 •
B22DL0655 655 22 •
B22DL0775 775 22 •
B22DL0895 895 22 •
B22DL1015 1015 22 •
B22DL1135 1135 22 •
B22DL1255 1255 22 •
B22DL1375 1375 22 •
B22DL1495 1495 22 •
Yale Blade Window Lock
Product Features: Dual Direction Lock
Note: For detailed drawings including fixing hole positons and sash rebate sizes please see
routing details: B20DL0400-B20DL1480, B22DL0400-B22DL1480, B20DL0415-B20DL1495

Tel: +44 (0) 1242 221200  •  Fax +44 (0) 1242 520828  •  E-mail: info@yaledws.co.uk  •  Website: www.yaledws.co.uk
Due to our policy of continual improvement we reserve the right to alter specifications without notice. It is the responsibility of the window manufacturer to
ensure that the finished window meets the required performance and safety specification.
Issue: June 2014
Yale Blade Window Lock
Product Features: Single Direction Lock
PART CODES AND VARIANTS
Part Code Dimension ‘A’ -
Overall Length (mm)
‘B’
Backset (mm)
Single Screw
End Cap
Double Screw
End Cap
B20SL0230* 230 20 •
B20SL0350* 350 20 •
B20SL0245* 245 20 •
B20SL0365* 365 20 •
B22SL0230* 230 22 •
B22SL0350* 350 22 •
B22SL0245* 245 22 •
B22SL0365* 365 22 •
Note: For detailed drawings including fixing hole positons and sash rebate sizes
please see routing details: B20SL0230-B20SL0350, B22SL0230-B22SL0350,
B20SL0245-B20SL0365 and B22SL0245-B22SL0365.
*Please note this product is available in left hand and right hand orientations - add L

Tel: +44 (0) 1242 221200  •  Fax +44 (0) 1242 520828  •  E-mail: info@yaledws.co.uk  •  Website: www.yaledws.co.uk
Due to our policy of continual improvement we reserve the right to alter specifications without notice. It is the responsibility of the window manufacturer to
ensure that the finished window meets the required performance and safety specification.
Issue: June 2014
Yale Blade Window Lock
Product Features: Offset Lock
PART CODES AND VARIANTS
Part Code Dimension ‘A’ -
Overall Length (mm)
‘B’
Backset (mm)
Single Screw
End Cap
Double Screw
End Cap
B20DX0520* 520 20 •
B20DX0640* 640 20 •
B20DX0760* 760 20 •
B20DX0880* 880 20 •
B20DX1000* 1000 20 •
B20DX1120* 1120 20 •
B20DX1240* 1240 20 •
B20DX0535* 535 20 •
B20DX0655* 655 20 •
B20DX0775* 775 20 •
B20DX0895* 895 20 •
B20DX1015* 1015 20 •
B20DX1135* 1135 20 •
B20DX1255* 1255 20 •
B22DX0520* 520 22 •
B22DX0640* 640 22 •
B22DX0760* 760 22 •
B22DX0880* 880 22 •
B22DX1000* 1000 22 •
B22DX1120* 1120 22 •
B22DX1240* 1240 22 •
B22DX0535* 535 22 •
B22DX0655* 655 22 •
B22DX0775* 775 22 •
B22DX0895* 895 22 •
B22DX1015* 1015 22 •
B22DX1135* 1135 22 •
B22DX1255* 1255 22 •
Note: For detailed drawings including fixing hole positons and sash rebate sizes
please see routing details: B20DX0520-B20DX1240, B22DX0520-B22SL1240,
B20DX0535-B20DX1255 and B22DX0535-B22DX1255.
*Please note this product is available in left hand and right hand orientations - add L